lowa Food Bank Association
Feeding lowa

IFBA ADVOCACY TEAM

Meet your Food Bank Advocacy Team. These staff help coordinate advocacy activities
in their region. You can reach out to them to learn more about the lowa food banks’
advocacy activities and policy issues and how to get involved.

Regional Food Bank Email Address

HACAP Food Reservoir Kim Guardado kguardado@hacap.org

Food Bank for the Heartland Tim Williams Twilliams@foodbankheartland.org
River Bend Food Bank Chris Schwartz advocacy@riverbendfoodbank.org
lowa Food Bank Association Phil Jeneary advocacy@lowaFBA.org

Food Bank of lowa Emily Shearer eshearer@foodbankiowa.org
Northeast lowa Food Bank Chris Schwartz cschwartz@neifb.org

Food Bank of Siouxland Valerie Petersen valerie@siouxlandfoodbank.org
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